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Torneo CR SARDEGNA 0501069A

Luogo ALGHERO  [Sassari - Sardegna]
Periodo 05-02-2005 - 13-02-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h /20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri LORIGA PIERPAOLO - 

Partecipanti 38

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

9 2N Abis Roberto Angelo ITA SAR CA 1759 0 0 1953 M 103258

10 2N Boi Fausto               ITA SAR CA 1655 0 0 1972 M 103263

23 1N Camboni Paolo            ITA SAR SS 1808 0 0 1965 M 117117

29 2N Castaldi Antonio         ITA SAR SS 1769 0 0 1954 M 120701

30 3N Castigliego Marco        ITA SAR SS 1437 0 0 1967 M 120703

22 3N Casu Marco               ITA SAR SS 1538 0 0 1963 M 115764

26 3N Casu Matteo              ITA SAR SS 1527 0 0 1991 M 117452

20 1N Cirina Gian Luca ITA SAR CA 1889 0 0 1972 M 110549

32 3N Cocco Vittorio           ITA SAR SS 1508 0 0 1959 M 120708

36 NC Corona Gianfranco        ITA SAR SS 1308 0 0 1992 M 120891

33 NC Corongiu Fabio           ITA SAR SS 1494 0 0 1969 M 120709

7 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA SAR SS 1505 0 0 1975 M 100373

19 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA SAR SS 1871 0 0 1959 M 106748

24 2N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA SAR SS 1682 0 0 1986 M 117247

38 3N Dessy Eugenio            ITA SAR CA 1506 0 0 1965 M 122958

8 2N Favini Giovanni          ITA SAR SS 1718 0 0 1972 M 102294

14 CM Figus Maurizio           ITA LAZ FR 1877 0 0 1974 M 815659 106734

1 NC Fois Massimiliano        ITA SAR SS 1452 0 0 1975 M

5 3N Goffi Cesare             ITA SAR SS 1596 0 0 1951 M

11 CM Ibba Isacco              ITA SAR SU 2200 0 0 1981 M 812722 103268

15 1N Maldarelli Lorenzo       ITA SAR SS 1840 0 0 1939 M 106736

25 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA SAR SS 1551 0 0 1966 M 117250

28 3N Marano Daniele           ITA SIC CT 1532 0 0 1966 M 119041

37 2N Migoni Giansimone        ITA SAR SS 1667 0 0 1970 M 121156

34 NC Monti Davide             ITA SAR SS 1470 0 0 1982 M 120711

2 3N Morvillo Massimo         ITA SAR SS 1536 0 0 1969 M

3 NC Morvillo Salvatore       ITA SAR SS 1461 0 0 1946 M

21 CM Mulas Gianmarco          ITA SAR CA 2140 0 0 1975 M 813699 112068

27 3N Orani Luigi Giuseppe     ITA SAR SS 1482 0 0 1984 M 117817

18 2N Pais Mario               ITA SAR SS 1645 0 0 1966 M 106747

17 1N Paulesu Sebastiano       ITA SAR SS 1772 0 0 1968 M 106743

4 NC Piazza Carmelo           ITA SAR SS 1404 0 0 1954 M

6 NC Piras Giampiero          ITA SAR SS 1392 0 0 1978 M

12 CM Puzzoni Christian        ITA SAR CA 2006 0 0 1974 M 103278

35 3N Scudieri Sandro          ITA SAR SS 1487 0 0 1964 M 120712

13 1N Stefanini Simone         ITA SAR CA 1856 0 0 1972 M 103284

31 NC Usai Marco               ITA SAR SS 1365 0 0 1933 M 120706

16 2N Zucca Antonio            ITA SAR SS 1702 0 0 1963 M 106741
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

9 2N Abis Roberto Angelo ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1953 M 103258

10 2N Boi Fausto               ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1972 M 103263

23 1N Camboni Paolo            ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1965 M 117117

29 2N Castaldi Antonio         ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1954 M 120701

30 3N Castigliego Marco        ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1967 M 120703

22 3N Casu Marco               ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1963 M 115764

26 3N Casu Matteo              ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1991 M 117452

20 1N Cirina Gian Luca ITA 1889 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1972 M 110549

32 3N Cocco Vittorio           ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1959 M 120708

36 NC Corona Gianfranco        ITA 1308 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1992 M 120891

33 NC Corongiu Fabio           ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1969 M 120709

7 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1975 M 100373

19 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA 1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1959 M 106748

24 2N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1986 M 117247

38 3N Dessy Eugenio            ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1965 M 122958

8 2N Favini Giovanni          ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1972 M 102294

1 NC Fois Massimiliano        ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1975 M

5 3N Goffi Cesare             ITA 1596 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1951 M

15 1N Maldarelli Lorenzo       ITA 1840 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1939 M 106736

25 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1966 M 117250

28 3N Marano Daniele           ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1966 M 119041

37 2N Migoni Giansimone        ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1970 M 121156

34 NC Monti Davide             ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1982 M 120711

2 3N Morvillo Massimo         ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1969 M

3 NC Morvillo Salvatore       ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1946 M

27 3N Orani Luigi Giuseppe     ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1984 M 117817

18 2N Pais Mario               ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 106747

17 1N Paulesu Sebastiano       ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M 106743

4 NC Piazza Carmelo           ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1954 M

6 NC Piras Giampiero          ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1978 M

12 CM Puzzoni Christian        ITA 2006 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1974 M 103278

35 3N Scudieri Sandro          ITA 1487 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 120712

13 1N Stefanini Simone         ITA 1856 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1972 M 103284

31 NC Usai Marco               ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1933 M 120706

16 2N Zucca Antonio            ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1963 M 106741
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